
Café Muse will feature poets David Baker and Stanley Plumly with 
classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Oct. 17, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by 
the Friendship Heights Village Council

Latino Art League presents multi-media exhibit titled "Fall Colors"
Exhibit runs from Oct. 3 to 29—Reception Sun., Oct. 9, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health: Podiatrist Danielle Venegonia to speak 
on Common Foot Problems—Wed., Oct. 5, at 1 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—Tues., Oct. 18, at 7:30 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Oct. 24, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club: selection is Five Quarters of the Orange 
by Joanne Harris—Tues., Oct. 18, at 11 a.m.

Movie—Spotlight—Thurs., Oct. 6, at 7 p.m.

Movie—Miracles from Heaven—Thurs., Oct. 13, at 7 p.m.

Vision Support Lunch & Learn: Age Related Macular Degeneration
Thurs., Oct. 20. at 12:30 p.m.

AARP Driver Safety Program—Fri., Oct. 7, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Columbus Day holiday—Mon., Oct. 10—Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
(Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule 8 a.m. to 7 p.m.)

Movie—Ghostbusters—Thurs., Oct. 20, at 7 p.m.

Children's Halloween Pizza Party for ages up to 10 yrs.
Fri., Oct. 28, from 6:30 to 8:30 p.m.

The Shred-it Truck will be parked on Friendship Blvd., adjacent to Village Center
Thurs., Oct. 27, from 5 p.m. to 7 p.m.

Program Advisory Committee Mtg.—Wed., Oct. 19, at 5:30 p.m.

Hilda Seibel Memorial Concert & Reception—Wed., Oct. 5, at 7 p.m.

Concert & Tea with Eric Abrahamson performing Ragtime and 
Tin Pan Alley Hits—Wed., Oct. 19, at 2 p.m.

National Drug Take-Back Day—Sat.., Oct. 22, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

John Eaton series on American Composers—Begins Mon., Oct. 17, from 2 to 3:30 p.m.

NY Times Editor Jonathan Weisman will speak on the Nov. 8 election
Thurs., Oct. 27, at 7:30 p.m.

Fall Festival Celebrates Argentina—Tues., Oct. 25, from 6:30 to 8 p.m.

Tea and Talk: Cynthia Darling will talk about her latest book: 
"Hardened Hearts" and her impetus for writing stories

Wed., Oct. 26, at 2 p.m.

Caregivers Support Group—Mon., Oct. 24, at 6:30 p.m.

U.S. Senate candidates Chris Van Hollen (D) and Kathy Szeliga (R)
will appear in a forum at the Village Center—Sun., Oct. 30, from 4:30 to 5:30 p.m.


